1
58VMR
Multipoise Oil Furnace
Input Capacities: 70,000 thru 154,000 Btuh
Series 110
Product Data
A06625
THE LATEST IN OIL FURNACE

4. The Green LED above DH will illuminate whenever there is not a 24VAC input applied.
P1
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
58VMR 105 110 12
Variable Speed
Riello Burner
Multipoise Oil Furnace
Series
Cooling Size Airflow
(Nominal 400 CFM per 12,000
Btuh Cooling)
12 --- 1200 CFM
Input Capacity
105 --- 70,000 Btuh with 0.40 gph nozzle
91,000 Btuh with 0.50 gph nozzle
105,000 Btuh with 0.65 gph nozzle
120 --- 119,000 Btuh with 0.75 gph nozzle
140,000 Btuh with 0.85 gph nozzle
154,000 Btuh with 1.00 gph nozzle
ama
58
VM
R
3
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
Left side, right side, or bottom.
13, 14SEE NOTES:
A97244
1. Variable speed blower circulates air across the heat
exchanger to transfer heat into the home
2. Stainless steel combustion chamber/primary heat
exchanger
3. Unique silencer system reduces combustion noise
4. Heat exchanger designed and shaped to efficiently transfer
heat from furnace into the home
5. Fully insulated internal walls to minimize heat loss
6. Supply--air plenum
7. High limit control to prevent overtemperature operation
8. Reversible access door provides easy access to burner and
controls
9. High--performance oil burnerReturn--air plenum
10. Adjustable electronic fan control (inside) has low voltage
electrical terminal strip for easy connection of thermostat,
cooling control, electronic air cleaner, and humidifier
11. Access door to blower
12. Air filter (field supplied)
13. Return--air plenum
58
VM
R
4
CLEARANCE TO COMBUSTIBLES
UNIT APPLICATION UPFLOW (IN.) DOWNFLOW (IN.) HORIZONTAL (IN.)
SIDES
Furnace 0 2 2
Supply Plenum and Warm---Air Duct
Within 6 Ft of Furnace 1 2 1
BACK Furnace 0 1 0
TOP
Furnace Casing or Plenum 2 2 2